OCPUO nuevao

BAR MENU



BAR FOOD

OQUOHUGVO

Monday | 5pm fo close
Tuesday - Saturday | 12pm to close

CLASSIC TAPAS

Castalvetrano olives | VG | 5.5
Padron peppers | VG | 8.5
Cured Iberico meat selection | 15
Spanish cheese board | v | 15

Signature croquettes platter (12 pieces) | 24
Mushroom (v) | Manchego (v) | Black seafood | Iberico ham

MODERN TAPAS
Cod Brandada | 13

Home-salted cod brandade, crispy cod skin, burnt Seville orange

Gamba Alistada red prawns | 14
Huelva prawns, star anise, sofrito cream

Tarragona calcots, Romesco | VG | 12.5

Catalan Fuet cone, fried quail egg | 14
Catalan Fuet sausage, filo pastry cone

Mdlaga “Mollete” bread | 13
Pulled pork, Andalusian paprika Colora butter, pickled cucumber

“Bikini Barcelona” | 18
Galician lacon, Aragon black truffle

DESSERTS

Glazed churros, orange marmalade | v | 12

Petit four | 13
Lamington, avocado (vg) | Caramel bonbon | Tarta de Santiago

Our menus are sample menus and are subject to change. All prices are in GBP. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 15% discrefionary service
charge will be added to the final bill. All dishes may contain allergens. Please let your server know if you have any severe allergies or intolerances.
Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

V - vegetarian, VG - vegan




BAR FOOD

agquakyoto

Monday to Sunday | 12pm to close

Japanese mixed nuts | 5
BhEIvIZ| Ve

Salted edamame (spicy on request) | 5.5
#E | Ve

Tuna tataki with fermented tomato & shiso sorbet | 23
¥I<CAHDEEE RN ‘,*,?,6?‘/11//\‘?7’]3?_

Prawn & shiso tempura | yuzu kosho mayo | 18

HE R KRR

Chicken karaage | wasabi furikake, yuzu mayo | 17
# BT

Rock shrimp tempura | spicy chilli & garlic mayo | 23.5
0y 7 al) YT RIGHE

Sushi | salmon, tuna, sea bass (6 pieces) | 25.5

AE %D 4D

Sashimi | salmon, tuna, sea bass (6 pieces) | 27.5
FIE @ YR-x shca
Tuna & spicy tobiko, avocado, cucumber & chilli mayonnaise (6 pieces) | 21
AL T— I F A

Salmon & avocado maki roll (6 pieces) | 19.5

7RI REE

Cucumber maki roll (6 pieces) | 12.5
th | VG

Avocado maki roll (6 pieces) | 15
7RA R | VG

Our menus are sample menus and are subject to change. All prices are in GBP. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A 15% discrefionary service
charge will be added to the final bill. All dishes may contain allergens. Please let your server know if you have any severe allergies or intolerances.
Despite efforts to prevent cross-contaminations, we do use allergens in our kitchens and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

V - vegetarian, VG - vegan




SIGNATURES

T

SPANISH FLIP | 17
Orujo de Hierbas, D.O.M Benedictine,
Licor 43, Egg, Peychaud's Bitters

@

UNNAMABLE | 17
Pod Pea Vodka, Cointreau liqueur, Parsley,
Carrot juice, Lime, Fever Tree soda

_

NUEVA PUNCH | 18
Bacardi Carta Blanca,, Aluna Coconut Rum,
Coconut cream, Angostura Bitters,
Greek yoghurt, Lime, Pineapple

TIKI PADRON | 18
Patrén Silver, St. Germain Liqueur,
Tepache, Lime, Padron pepper,
Fever Tree ginger beer

o

ELGENIO | 18
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Kumquat Liquor, Tio pepe,
Lime, Grapefruit, Honey, Fever Tree ginger ale




RUM CHOCOLATE NEGRONI | 17

Java Mur Cacao Rum,
Martini Rubino, Campari

ILEGAL | 17
llegal Mezcal, Wray & Nephew
Overproof Rum, Falernum,
Maraschino, Lime

EAST 8 HOLD UP | 17
42 Below Vodka, Amaro Santoni,
Lime, Passion fruit, Pineapple

HANKY PANKY | 16
Boatyard Gin, Martini Rubino,
Fernet Branca

MOSCOW MULE | 17
Grey Goose, Lime, Ginger beer

ROB ROY | 17
Aberfeldy 12, Martini Rubino,
Chocolate bitters

TOM COLLINS | 17
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru,
Lemon, Fever Tree soda

CLASSICS

JUNGLEBIRD | 17
Bacardi Rum 8Yrs, Campari,
Pineapple, Lime

BRANDY CRUSTA | 16
Hennessy VS, Cointreau,
Maraschino, Lemon,
Angostura Bitters

CHARLIE CHAPLIN | 16
Boatyard Sloe Gin,
Apricot Brandy, Lime

SIESTA | 16
Patrén Silver, Savoia Rosso,
Grapefruit, Lime

BASIL VODKA GIMLET | 17
Grey goose, Lime, Basil

OLD FASHIONED | 20
cHoose: Angels Envy Bourbon or
Dewars 12, Barrel Age Bitters

PATRON PALOMA | 18
Patrén Reposado, Grapefruit,
Fever Tree Grapefruit soda




NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

_

MOUNTFUJI | 10

Everleaf Forest, Padron pepper, Grapefruit juice

T

CHERRY BLOSSOM | 10
Everleaf Mountain, Shichimi Toragashi agave,

Yuzu juice, Fever Tree Soda

I

COSTADELSOL | 10
Everleaf Marine, Olive, Fever Tree Light Tonic

_

RED GARDEN | 10
Martini Vibrante, Parsley, Citrus

I

PINK LADY | 10
Everleaf Mountain, Martini Vibrante,

Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda




WHITE WINE

Campo Flores, Blanco Orgdnico, Castilla- La Mancha, Spain, 2021
Azumbre, Verdejo, Cuatro Rayas, Rueda, Castilla y Ledn, Spain, 2021

Chardonnay Suefios de Obergo, Somontano, Spain, 2021
lona, Sauvignon Blanc, Elgin, South Africa, 2021

ROSE WINE

Lagrimas Rosé, Obergo, Spain, 2021
Whispering Angel, Cétes de Provence, France, 2021

RED WINE
Boca a Boca Red, Vino de la Tierra, Spain, 2021

Garnacha, Caramelos, Somontano, Spain, 2021

Malbec, Las Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021

LARGE FORMATS

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ Brut, Reims, Magnum, NV, 1.5L
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims, Magnum, NV, 1.5L

Dom Pérignon, Epernay, Magnum, 2010, 1.5L

Dom Pérignon Rosé, Epernay, Magnum, 2002, 1.5L

Glass | Bottle
125ml
n | 46
12 | 52
13 | 65
14 | 76
12 | 56
16 | 89
n | 46
13 | 64
16 | 84
285
380
1,350
2,050




CHAMPAGNE

Pommery Brut Royal, Reims, NV

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label” Brut, Reims, NV
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, Ay, NV
Pommery ‘Blanc de Blancs) Reims, NV
Taittinger ‘Prélude Grand Cru), NV

Ruinart ‘Blanc de Blancs’, Reims, NV

Krug Grande ‘Cuvée, Reims, NV

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE
Pommery Grand Cru, Reims, 2006

Moét & Chandon ‘Grand Vintage’, Epernay, 2015
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque, Epernay, 2013
Pommery Cuvée Louise, Reims, 2004

‘La Grande Dame’, Veuve Clicquot, Reims, 2012
Dom Pérignon, Epernay, 2012

Cristal, Louis Roederer, Reims, 2014

Dom Pérignon, ‘P2’ Epernay, 2004

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Pommery Brut Rosé, Reims, NV

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims

Ruinart Rosé, Reims, NV

RICH Veuve Clicquot Rosé, off-dry, Reims, NV

Laurent-Perrier Rosé, Tours-sur-Marne, NV

Moét & Chandon Rosé ‘Grand Vintage, Epernay, 2013

Krug Rosé, Reims, NV

Glass
125ml

23
27

33

| Bottle

| 120
| 145
185
210
190
290
675

225
235
480
415
550
565
730
1,200

185
| 185
295
225
230
260
820




VODKA

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Le Citron
Belvedere

Belvedere Lake Bartezek
Konik's Tail

Boatyard

Pea Pod

42 Below

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Oxley

Amazzoni

Hendrick's

Martin Miller's

Monkey 47

Sipsmith London Dry

Boatyard

Boatyard Sloe

Mare Mediterranean
Tanqueray 10

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple




TEQUILA-MEZCAL

Patrén Silver 19
Patrén Reposado 20
Patrén Afiejo 24
Patrén El Cielo 45
Don Julio 1942 47
Fortaleza Blanco 22
Fortaleza Reposado 23
Fortaleza Afiejo 33
Tapatio Blanco 13
Vetusto 21
llegal 18
COGNAC

Hennesy VS 16
Hennesy XO 48
Hennesy Paradis Rare Cognac 195
Remy Martin VSO 16
PISCO

Wagar 13
CACHACA

Yaguara 14




SCOTCH WHISKY
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenmorangie 10Yrs
Glenmorangie 18Yrs
Glenmorangie Signet
Balvenie 12Yrs Old
Bladnoch Vinaya
Bladnoch Samsara

Oban 14Yrs Old

Talisker 10Yrs Old
Lagavulin 16Yrs Old

Caol lla 12Yrs Old
Ardbeg 10Yrs Old
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder
Aberfeldy 12Yrs
Aberfeldy 16Yrs
Aberfeldy 21Yrs
Craigellachie 13Yrs
Macallan 20Yrs

Macallan 12 Double Cask
Macallan 15Yrs

Macallan 18Yrs

Macallan Gold
Dewards12Yrs

17
16
36
49
19
18
35
19
17
23
19
18
59

17
21
45
18
21
20
38
68
36
16




RUM

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Gosling's Black Seal Bermuda
Plantation Pineapple

Wray and Nephew

Zacapa 23 Sistema Solera Gran Reserva

Zacapa XO Centenario Solera Gran Reserva Especial

Java Mur Signature

Java Mur Cacao

Java Mur Espresso Cream
Smith and Cross

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Bacardi Rum 8Yrs

Bacardi Facundo Eximo 10Yrs
Bacardi Facundo Exquisito
Bacardi Facundo Neo
Bacardi Facundo Paraiso XA
Santa Teresa 1796

Aluna Coconut

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Eagle Rare

Sazerac Rye
Whistlepig 10Yrs Old
Whistlepig 15Yrs Old

14
16
17
28
80




BEER & CIDER

Madri 7.25
Asahi 7.25
Meantime Pale Ale 7.25
Asahi 0.0% Alcohol Free 6.95
Rekorderlig Apple 7.25

SOFT each 5

Coca-Cola | Diet Coke | Fever-Tree refreshingly light Indian tonic water |
Fever-Tree premium Indian tonic water | Fever-Tree premium ginger ale |
Fever-Tree premium ginger beer | Fever-Tree premium lemonade |

Fever-Tree premium soda water
Aqua Decantae water - Still | Sparkling (750ml) each 6

Juices each 5.5
Orange | Apple | Cranberry | Pineapple | Grapefruit | Tomato

Tea (please ask your server for today's selection) 4.5

ILLY COFFEE

Cappuccino
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato Single
Macchiato Double
Latte

Americano

Hot Chocolate
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BOTTLE MENU

VODKA
42 Below
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Nikka Coffey

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Gin Mare

TEQUILA

Patrén Silver
Patrén Reposado
Patrén Aneio
Patrén El Cielo

Don Julio 1942

WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Angel's Envy Kentucky Bourbon

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Ron Zacapa 23 Yrs Old
Santa Teresa 1796

195
205
210
215

200
215
215

235
255
280
450
450

195
200
250

195
235
235






